
IE is one of the few Graduate Schools in the 
world that offers the opportunity of doing a 

Dual Degree Masters program. 

www.ie.edu/dual-degrees/

Highly motivated students that want to develop a 
stronger skill-set in their leadership, management 
and a specialized skill in order to have a competitive 
differentiation to reach their future career goals. 

WHO IS THE DUAL 
DEGREE FOR?
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SKILLS AND CAREERS

• Maximize the postgraduate experience by 
acquiring a range of managerial skills and 
field specific knowledge

• Take on different projects in two different 
fields

• Advance your career goals through 
opportunities in multiple sectors

• Improve your short and long-term career 
flexibility in an ever-changing job market

• Increase your salary potential based on 
diversified skills

• Expand your network of classmates, 
professors and employers through the double 
exposure offered by the Dual Degree 

• Learn from the international environment at IE

NETWORKING

• Obtain two masters in a year and a half

• Receive two degrees from a prestigious 
university
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SPECIALIZED MASTER
OCT-JUL

SUMMER
BREAK
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IMBA
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ONE SPECIALIZED MASTER

IMBA + MIAF: Starts in September once a year

DUAL DEGREES TIMELINE

-  Master in Advanced Finance

-  Master in Finance 

-  Master in Business Analytics & Big 
Data

-  Master in Cybersecurity

-  Master in Corporate Communication 

-  Master in Customer Experience & 
Innovation

-  Master in Market Research & 
Consumer Behavior 

-  Master in Visual & Digital Media 

-  Master in Talent Development and 
Human Resources

-  Master in Real Estate Development 

-  Master in International Relations 

-  Master in Global Corporate Compliance  

-  Master in Global Taxation 

-  LLMs also available in Spanish

-  LLM International Business Law
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SPECIALIZED

MASTER IN MANAGEMENT
Years of professional experience: 0-2

INTERNATIONAL MBA
Years of professional experience: 3 or more

IE operates on a rolling admissions basis. As such, there is no explicit deadline for applications for 
a particular intake. However, given the limited number of places in each program, we recommend 
that candidates initiate the application process as far in advance as possible, especially for those 
planning on applying for a scholarship.
The admissions process is the following:

Completed Online Application Form

Admission fee 

University Diploma

University Transcript

1 page CV 

3 “Express Yourself”

Personal Statement

* Exemptions may apply in individual cases.

ADMISSION DOCUMENTS NEEDED

DUAL DEGREES TEAM 
dualdegrees@ie.edu

www.ie.edu/business-school/degrees/
master-management/dual-degrees

www.ie.edu/business-school/degrees/
international-mba/dual-degrees

Admission Exam

English Requirement (Cambridge Advanced or 
Proficiency, IELTS or TOEFL)*

2 Letters of Recommendation from professors 
or employers

Photo

Copy of Passport or Spanish ID Card

FINANCIAL AID 
financialaid@ie.edu  
www.ie.edu/financialaid

IE WEBSITE 
www.ie.edu

ONLINE ADMISSIONS 
APPLICATION AND 
DOCUMENTATION

ADMISSIONS 
INTERVIEW

FINAL 
DECISION

Please do not hesitate to contact the office nearest to you should you need any additional 
information. You can also contact us via iecontact@ie.edu 

www.ie.edu/oficinas

EUROPE 
europe@ie.edu

France - Paris
france@ie.edu
Germany, Switzerland 
& Austria - Munich
dach@ie.edu
Italy, Croatia & Slovenia - 
Milan
italia@ie.edu
Portugal - Lisbon
portugal@ie.edu
Russia & Ukraine - 
Moscow
eeca@ie.edu
Spain - Madrid & Segovia
iespain@ie.edu
Turkey - Istanbul
turkey@ie.edu
UK & Ireland - London
uk@ie.edu

NORTH AMERICA
USA & Canada

Los Angeles
westcoast@ie.edu
Miami
southusa@ie.edu
New York
northeast@ie.edu
Toronto
canada@ie.edu

LATIN AMERICA 
latam@ie.edu

Argentina & Uruguay - 
Buenos Aires
argentina@ie.edu
uruguay@ie.edu
Brazil - Sao Paulo
brasil@ie.edu
Chile - Santiago de Chile
chile@ie.edu
Colombia - Bogota 
colombia@ie.edu
centroamerica@ie.edu
Ecuador - Quito
ecuador@ie.edu
Mexico City - Mexico
mexico@ie.edu
Peru, Bolivia & Paraguay 
- Lima
peru@ie.edu
bolivia@ie.edu
paraguay@ie.edu
Venezuela - Caracas
venezuela@ie.edu

ASIA-PACIFIC 
asia-pacific@ie.edu

Australia & New Zealand - 
Sydney
australia@ie.edu
China - Shanghai
china@ie.edu
India & South Asia - 
Mumbai
india@ie.edu
Japan - Tokyo
japan@ie.edu
Singapore & Southeast 
Asia - Singapore
singapore@ie.edu
southeastasia@ie.edu
South Korea - Seoul
korea@ie.edu

MIDDLE EAST/AFRICA
mea@ie.edu

Saudi Arabia - Jeddah
saudi@ie.edu 
UAE, Qatar, Bahrain, 
Kuwait, Iran & Oman - 
Dubai
uae@ie.edu
Nigeria - Lagos
nigeria@ie.edu 

María de Molina, 11
Madrid, Spain

ADMISSIONS DEPARTMENT OTHER WAYS TO GET IN TOUCH:admissions@ie.edu

T: + 34 915 689 610

ADVANTAGES OF DOING A DUAL DEGREE: DUAL DEGREES STRUCTURE: ADMISSION PROCESS IE’S GLOBAL PRESENCE
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